
CODE FOR ORDER

 
GLASS LAMPSHADES 

WEIGHT

LIGHT SOURCE 
LED bulb (included)
Max wattage	
Total lumens 			 
Color temperature 	
Bulb base 		
Dimmable with electronic 
dimmers only (ELV, trailing edge)

FINISHES
LBB / Lacquered Burnished Brass
BGM / Black Gunmetal 
PN / Polished Nickel

DAWN SINGLE
WA L L  S C O N C E

1 x 1.6 W
1 x 20 W
180 lm
2700 K
G4

B110

Ø 150 mm / Ø 5.9″
Borosilicate Transparent Glass

1.8 kg / 4 lb

https://schwunghome.com/products/wall-sconces/dawn/dawn-single.html
https://schwunghome.com/products/wall-sconces/dawn/dawn-single.html
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